Naviga FSR V/H/O Powerboat World Championship Page: 1
Oroshéaza Gyoparosfiirdo, 28 July - 8 August 2010

Final results: Category = FSR H 3,5 J
Nr Competitor Country License | Heat 1 | Heat 2 | Heat 3 | Heat 4 | Result
| Points | Points | Points | Points | Points |

1 Smidt Jostein Belgium B-156 | | | | |

2 Mishin Egor Russia RUS-373 | | | | |

3 Edstrdém Kenneth Norway N-723 | | | | |

4 Salyhatdinov Artem Russia RUS-721 | 169 | 25 | 225 | 25 | 444

5 Gjdrstad Simen Norway N-279 | | | | |

6 Kavun Maryna Ukraine UKR-110 | | | | |

7 Kolesnichenko Pavel Russia RUS-732 | | | | |
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Competitor Country
Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway
Markset Jorn Norway
Edlund Niklas Sweden
Hof Christian Germany
Bonifay Christophe France
Spiridonov Alexey Russia
Sundgren Mikael Sweden
Lundgren Frode Norway
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F-289
RUS-375
S-37-9
N-431
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Preliminary results: Category = FSR H 3,5

Nr Competitor Country License | Heat 1 | Heat 2 | Heat 3 | Heat 4 |  Result
| Points | Points | Points | Points | Points |
1 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway N-302 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 1600
2 Edlund Niklas Sweden S-37-5 | 400 | 400 | 169 | 300 | 1269
3 Lundgren Frode Norway N-431 | 400 | 169 | 400 | 225 | 1194
4 Markset Jorn Norway N-990 | 25 | 300 | 400 | 400 | 1125
5 Spiridonov Alexey Russia RUS-375 | 300 | 400 | 225 | 169 | 1094
6 Hof Christian Germany D-1502 | 300 | 300 | 225 | 225 | 1050
7 Sundgren Mikael Sweden 5-37-9 | 400 | 96 | 225 | 300 | 1021
8 Bonifay Christophe France F-289 | 225 | 225 | 300 | 225 | 975
9 Della Noce Ivano Italy I-309 | 25 | 127 | 400 | 400 | 952
10 Marzolf Dominique France F-76 | 169 | 25 | 300 | 400 | 894
11 Yip Tik Wa Hong Kong CHNHK-11 | 225 | 25 | 300 | 300 | 850
12 Goérka Stanislaw Poland Pol-454 | 25 | 225 | 300 | 300 | 850
13 Gustafsson Christer Sweden 5-25-6 | 0 | 300 | 127 | 169 | 596
14 Szem Zoltén Hungary H-1411 | 25 | 300 | 25 | 225 | 575
15 Agafonov Roman Russia RUS-302 | 169 | 127 | 225 | 0 | 521
16 Sennikov Andrey Russia RUS-379 | 25 | 169 | 169 | 127 | 490
17 Andersson Niko Finland FIN-378 | 169 | 225 | 25 | 0 | 419
18 Brihagen Fred Sweden 5-31-3 | 0 | 225 | 169 | 25 | 419
19 Burgess Keith Great Britain GB-NO1 | 0 | 400 | 0 | 0 | 400
20 Camurri Michele Italy I-93 | 300 | 0 | 96 | 0 | 396
21 Werner Frank Germany D-7 | 300 | 0 | 0 | 25 | 325
22 Banaszak Jdrg Germany D-1819 | 225 | 25 | 25 | 0 | 275
23 Kockott Antony Ralph New Zealand NZL-4 | 0 | 25 | 0 | 0 | 25
24 Lisiak Krzysztof Poland Pol-405 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 25 | 25
25 Tisserant Jean Paul France F-21 | 0 | 0 | 25 | 0 | 25
26 Végh Sandor Hungary H-75 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
27 Bjorkhage Bengt Sweden 5-37-6 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
28 Hobbs Alan USA USA-3 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
29 Cook Gordon Great Britain GB-CM4 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
30 Obuch Lé&szld Hungary H-4044 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
31 Chmielewski Daniel Poland POL-465 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
32 Brookes Sarah Australia AUS-366 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
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Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway

Costa Erich
Marzolf Dominique
Bervoets Aad
Harris Richard
Werner Frank
Lundgren Frode
Végh Sandor
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France

The Netherlands
Great Britain
Germany

Norway

Hungary

GB-NO308
D-7
N-431
H-75
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Noddeland Kjell Gunn
Costa Erich

Bervoets Aad

Harris Richard
Werner Frank
Lundgren Frode

Végh Sandor

Marzolf Dominique

Norway

France

The Netherlands
Great Britain
Germany

Norway

Hungary

France

GB-NO308
D-7
N-431
H-75

Markset Jorn

Arnesen Rudi
Banaszak Jdrg

Oott Winfried
Sennikov Andrey
Della Noce Ivano
Martinelle Anders
Gustafsson Christer
Bonifay Christophe
Wijnstra Paul
Burgess Keith
Milshin Vasily

Hobbs Alan

Ohlzon Ellert
Bjodrkhage Bengt
Kockott Antony Ralph
Noébik Gyula
Blaszczyk Zbigniew
Sanchez van Ginkel J
Ermakov Vladimir
Ruess Joachim
Sundgren Mikael
Bocchi Paride

Lisiak Krzysztof
Swietlikowski Andrze
Cook Gordon

Brookes Sarah

Norway
Norway
Germany
Germany
Russia

Italy

Sweden

Sweden

France

The Netherlands
Great Britain
Russia

USA

Sweden

Sweden

New Zealand
Hungary
Poland
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Russia
Germany
Sweden

Italy

Poland

Poland

Great Britain
Australia

RUS-379
I-309
S-37-8
S-25-6
F-289
NL-237
GB-NO1
RUS-205
USA-3
S-34-4
S-37-6
NzZL-4
H-72
POL-458
NL-29
RUS-204
D-1010
S-37-9
I-231
Pol-405
Pol-412
GB-CM4
AUS-366
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Markset Jorn
Noddeland Kjell Gunn
Della Noce Ivano
Martinelle Anders
Arnesen Rudi
Duchinski Maciej

Hof Joachim
Klementyev Oleg

Norway
Norway
Italy
Sweden
Norway
Poland
Germany
Russia

N-501
Pol-417
D-1991
RUS-145



Naviga FSR V/H/O Powerboat World Championship Page: 1
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Preliminary results: Category = FSR H 15

Nr Competitor Country License | Heat 1 | Heat 2 | Heat 3 | Heat 4 |  Result
| Points | Points | Points | Points | Points |
1 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway N-302 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 1600
2 Martinelle Anders Sweden 5-37-8 | 400 | 300 | 400 | 300 | 1400
3 Hof Joachim Germany D-1991 | 225 | 400 | 225 | 300 | 1150
4 Markset Jorn Norway N-990 | 225 | 400 | 300 | 225 | 1150
5 Della Noce Ivano Italy I-309 | 400 | 400 | 169 | 169 | 1138
6 Duchinski Maciej Poland Pol-417 | 400 | 300 | 300 | 127 | 1127
7 Arnesen Rudi Norway N-501 | 225 | 300 | 25 | 400 | 950
8 Klementyev Oleg Russia RUS-145 | 225 | 400 | 300 | 25 | 950
9 Blaszczyk Zbigniew Poland POL-458 | 300 | 300 | 25 | 300 | 925
10 Morgan Leon Great Britain GB-EG1 | 400 | 25 | 25 | 400 | 850
11 Végh Sandor Hungary H-75 | 25 | 225 | 300 | 225 | 775
12 Sanchez van Ginkel J The Netherlands NL-29 | 0 | 300 | 400 | 25 | 725
13 Banaszak Jorg Germany D-1819 | 300 | 0 | 400 | 0 | 700
14 Hof Mathias Germany D-1500 | 25 | 127 | 25 | 400 | 577
15 Pulvermiiller Peter Germany D-1961 | 300 | 25 | 225 | 25 | 575
16 Kuratov Vladimir Russia RUS-154 | 169 | 169 | 225 | 0 | 563
17 Tisserant Jean Paul France F-21 | 0 | 0 | 25 | 400 | 425
18 Harris Richard Great Britain GB-NO308 | 0 | 25 | 400 | 0 | 425
19 Ignatenko Gennadii Ukraine UKR-103 | 300 | 0 | 25 | 25 | 350
20 Lundgren Frode Norway N-431 | 0 | 225 | 0 | 25 | 250
21 Ohlzon Ellert Sweden S-34-4 | 0 | 225 | 25 | 0 | 250
22 Bara Lionel France F-153 | 169 | 0 | 25 | 25 | 219
23 Wijnstra Paul The Netherlands NL-237 | 0 | 169 | 25 | 25 | 219
24 Caillet Samuel France F-163 | 0 | 0 | 25 | 0 | 25
25 Bogomazov Pavel Russia RUS-380 | 0 | 25 | 0 | 0 | 25
26 Obuch Laszld Hungary H-4044 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 25 | 25
27 Van Oostende Cees The Netherlands NL-58 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
28 Bublei Siarhei Belarus BLR-12 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
29 Gbérka Stanislaw Poland Pol-454 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
30 Cook Gordon Great Britain GB-CM4 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
31 Brookes Roger Australia AUS-168 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
32 Jaartsveld Frank The Netherlands NL-43 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
33 Sobs Vince Hungary H-31 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0
34 Bjorkhage Bengt Sweden 5-37-6 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0



